Central Seat Allocation Board-2023 E‘C”“"*“‘"S Svices

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Gther-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24 Simplifying The Admission Process
Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Name: National Institute of Technology Durgapur
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats
Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in
CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN Gender-Neutral 62240 70081

Durgapur

Natienal Institute of Technology Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 146106 146106

Durgapur

Natianal Institute of Technology Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS 5C Gender-Neutral 2145952 214952

Durgapur

National Institute of Technelogy Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 58759 61709

Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEN Female-only (including 67634 67634

Durgapur Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral £6993 68220

Durgapur

National Institute of Technology Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Gender-Meutral 64440 67269

Durgapur

National Institute of Technology Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Female-only {including 85576 86576

Durgapur Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 sC Gender-Neutral 189888 192463

Durgapur

National Institute of Technology Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as ST Gender-Neutral 245550 263845

Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of HS SC Gender-Neutral 227911 227911

Durgapur Technology (Dual Degree))

Mational Institute of Technalogy Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 74292 74292

Durgapur Technology (Dual Degree))

National Institute of Technology Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of as ST Female-only (including 316392 316392

Durgapur Technology (Dual Degree)) supernumerary)

National Institute of Technelogy Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 42200 44192

Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy) HS EWs Gender-Neutral 53829 57521

Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technalogy Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 82562 83821

Durgapur

National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 502896 502896

Durgapur

National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0os OPEN Gender-Neutral 41508 42816

Durgapur

MNational institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 46697 47214

Durgapur



Mational Institute of Technaology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur
National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Matienal Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur
Mational Institute of Technalogy
Durgapur

National Institute of Technalogy
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur
Naticnal Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Maticnal Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur
Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur
Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur
National Institute of Technology
Durgapur
Mational Institute of Technology

Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technalogy
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur
National Institute of Technalogy
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur
National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur
National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur
Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur
National Institute of Technology
Durgapur
National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Natienal Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of

Technology (Dual Degree)}

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Sclence)

Chemistry (G Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry {5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technialogy)

0s

as

as

Qs

HS

0s

HS

HS

HS

as

0s

Qs

s

as

0s

Hs

HS

HS

HS

HS

as

as

as

Qs

as

HS

HS

HS

HS

as

05

Qs

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

ST

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-MCL

5C

OPEN

OPEN

EWS3

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

S

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

Female-only (including
Supermumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-MNeutral

Gender-Neutral

Femnale-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Femnale-only (including
supermumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Ferale-only (including
supernumerary)

Fernale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

59721

50878

230898

230252

B5567

48618

93895

185859

356060

86036

82022

93590

92787

106116

222620

37260

56922

58816

105814

163680

48753

63096

£9095

53183

76101

197553

16064

17569

27546

33746

10891

12863

15020

59721

51073

230896

230252

B5567

4RE1B

96277

185859

356060

86705

82022

93550

92787

106116

222620

58727

56522

88816

102814

207330

49852

63096

69095

55267

77093

1573532

16064

17569

38508

33746

10857

13218

15150



National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Natienal Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technelogy
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Naticnal Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Matienal Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technaology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Natignal Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Mational Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technelogy
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

National Institute of Technology
Durgapur

Matinnal Institute nf Terhnolooy

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technaology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technotogy)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metalluraical and Materials Frgineerine {4 Year< Rarhelor

Al

HS

HS

Hs

HS

HS

Qs

as

Qs

s

Qs

as

Qs

as

HS

HS

HS

HS

as

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Hs

as

0s

as

as

05

s

HS

HS

HE

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWs

OBC-NCL

5T

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

EWS

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

DBC-NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

5¢

OPEN

EWS

ORC-NCE

Female-only {including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Femnale-anly (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-anly (including
Supemumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supemurmerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supermumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Mentral

1645317

24811

37874

33797

65875

296421

23940

34750

26321

39158

299195

48897

105473

205254

20063

25810

20690

53064

16450

35870

45678

48879

80402

191702

303406

34582

51544

39119

55426

38282

125591

53120

153072

a7874

164531

26305

40304

33797

65875

296421

24386

34730

26321

39158

29648

48897

105857

205294

21037

25810

30650

53064

16450

38551

52837

52187

80402

193495

303406

36281

51544

39882

60312

41497

126046

58401

153072

110173



National In:

e of Technology

Durg

Ir

Mational Institute of Technol

Durgapur

Matianal Inst]

Durgapur

of Technalogy

al In

of Technology

of Technale

e of Technology

te of Technc

Mational Institute of

Durgapur

of Techn )

Metallurgic

of Technc

3, Bache

Female-o
supernumerary)

Iy (incl

Metallu nd Materials Engineering ( . Bachelor QS OPEN Gender-MNeutral
of Technology)
Metallu nd Materials Engineering , Bachelor Q35 OPEN Female-only (i

of Techn

Supemumer

Metallurgical 5 Engineering W5 er-Neutral
af Technolos

Metall neering as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
of Technol

Metallu Teering as OBC-NCL

of Te Supernum
Metallu neering Bac Qs sC Gender-Neutral
of Technology)

Metall cal and Materials Engineering (4 Ye as ST Gender-Neutral

of Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is d ed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by C5
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

Sarvices "'c E_ ) Digttal e

197498

52813

66870

181417

157498

6GET0

181417



