

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks		
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology Durgapur	
Academic Program:	ALL	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62240	70081
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	146106	146106
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	214952	214952
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58759	61709
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67634	67634
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	66993	68320
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	64440	67269
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86576	86576
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	189888	192463
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	245550	263845
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	227911	227911
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	74292	74292
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Biotechnology (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	316392	316392
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42200	44192
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	53829	57521
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	82562	83821
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	502896	502896
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41508	42816
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	46697	47214

National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59721	59721
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	50878	51073
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	230896	230896
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	230252	230252
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	85567	85567
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48618	48618
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	93895	96277
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	185859	185859
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	356060	356060
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	86036	86705
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	82022	82022
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	93590	93590
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	92787	92787
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	106116	106116
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	222620	222620
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57260	58727
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56922	56922
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	88816	88816
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	105814	105814
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	163680	207330
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48753	49852
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63096	63096
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69095	69095
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	53183	55267
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76101	77093
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	197553	197553
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16064	16064
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17569	17569
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	37546	38508
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33746	33746
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10891	10951
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12863	13218
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15090	15190

National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	164531	164531
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24811	26305
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37874	40304
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	33797	33797
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	65875	65875
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	296421	296421
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23940	24386
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34750	34750
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26321	26321
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39158	39158
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	29919	29948
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48897	48897
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Gender-Neutral	105473	105857
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	205294	205294
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20063	21037
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25810	25810
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	30690	30690
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	53064	53064
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16450	16450
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35870	38551
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45678	52837
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	48879	52187
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	80402	80402
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	191703	193495
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	303406	303406
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34582	36281
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51544	51544
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	39119	39882
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55426	60312
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	38282	41497
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	125591	126046
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53120	58401
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	153072	153072
National Institute of Technology	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years: Bachelor	нς	ORC-NCI	Gender-Neutral	97874	110173

Durgapur	of Technology)	(55%)		200.000.0000000		
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	197498	197498
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52813	55103
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66870	66870
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	58932	58932
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	60897	64390
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76733	76733
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	181417	181417
National Institute of Technology Durgapur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	241374	241374

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





